
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

AMENDMENT NO. 1 

Date: 12/05/2021 

Subject: Amendment No.1 to “REQUEST FOR QUOTATION (RFQ)” for Procurement of Waste Containers for Contaminated 
Masks/Gloves within the scope of COVID-19 Resilience and Response Project 
Konu: COVID-19 Krizine Yanıt ve Dayanıklılık Projesi Kapsamında satınalımı yapılacak Kirlenmiş Maske/Eldiven Atık Konteyneri 
Alımı İhalesi için 1 numaralı Zeyilname 
 
Ref: UNDP-TUR-RFQ(CV)-2021/021 

Dear Madam/Sir, 

Sayın İlgili,  

Please kindly be informed that Turkish Translation of subject RFQ has been uploaded as a separate document among solicitation 

documents which can be accessed through https://procurement-notices.undp.org/view_notice.cfm?notice_id=78230  

Important Note: Turkish Translation of this RFQ is given for information purpose only. In case of any inconsistency between the 

English and Turkish Version, English version shall prevail. Offerors shall prepare and submit their offers in English through 

submitting the Forms given in the English version of the RFQ. 

Önemli Not: Bu ihalenin Türkçe çevirisi, sadece bilgi amaçlı paylaşılmıştır. İngilizce ve Türkçe versiyonları arasında bir 

uyumsuzluk olması durumunda, İngilizce versiyon geçerli olacaktır. Firmalar tekliflerini İngilizce olarak hazırlayıp, İhalenin 

İngilizce versiyonundaki formları kullanarak göndermelidir.  

Please make sure that your offers are submitted through e-mail on or before 26 May 2021, 14:00 pm (Turkey Time), as indicated 

in the RFQ. 

Lütfen teklifinizin, ihale dokumanında belirtildiği gibi e-posta ile, 26 Mayıs 2021, 14:00 (Türkiye Saati) veya öncesinde 

gönderildiğinden emin olunuz. 

 

 

 

 

Yours sincerely (Saygılarımızla) 

Üsame YALÇIN 

Assistant Resident Representative (Temsilci Yardımcısı 
(İdari ve Mali İşler)) 

 

 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 6E3FBBDE-DF31-4917-9E53-6C5D7D1E0065

https://procurement-notices.undp.org/view_notice.cfm?notice_id=78230

		2021-05-12T02:35:50-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




